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want our customer to be, we proudly give a 

further details can be found on our website.
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Scudo is the trading name of  Harrison Bathrooms Ltd. 
Whilst we endevour to ensure that the product information 
is accurate we accept no liability for any information given. 
All images are for illustration purposes only. Product images 
and specification are subject to change. Measurement are in 
millimetres and are nominal.

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Product Code:

Dimensions
(measurements in mm)

DEIA007

Product Meaurements

Product Transportation

Product Weight:

Barcode:
Country of Origin:
Comodity Code:

Product Width:
Product Height:
Product Depth:

20kg

5060713720607
China
6910100000

370mm
330mm
485mm

WC Pan Specification
Projection:
Toilet Pan Height:
Pan Fixing Kit Included:
Seat Included:
Shape:
Type:

480mm
360mm
No
No
Round
Wall Hung

General Information WC Pan
Construction Material:
Installation Type:
Colour / Finish:

Ceramic
Wall Mounted
White

Primary Packed Measurements
Packaged Weight:
Packaged Length:
Packaged Width:

20.9kg
490mm
385mm

Packaged Height: 435mm
Packaging Weight
Card: 0.9kg

Plastic: 0.004kg

Product Length: N/A

Deia Rimless Wall Hung Pan

Paper: 0kg
Wood: 0kg

Compliance DOP

General Information Cistern
Construction Material:
Installation Type:
Colour / Finish:

N/A
N/A
N/A

Waste Connection Specification
N/A
25

WC Cistern Specification
Water Inlet Location:
Flush Volume:
Flush Type:

N/A
N/A
N/A

Floor to Centre of Soil Pipe:
Wall to Start of Soil Pipe:

485485

370

360330 425

180

25

55
102

140


